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ACROSS
Foamy soap
After birth
Surly and unkept
Peaceful
Llama-like
ruminant
Musical drama
A submicroscopic
infective agent
Municipal
Male horse
Building block toy
(tm)

A path

Fit and well
Large cleft

A dog

Machine for
woodwork
Newspaper name
etc

Ingenuous
Christmas

Asian ornamental
plant
Three-wheeled
vehicle (coll)
The same

Glossy finish
Fasting period
Like honey

Old Hollywood
star, ... Flynn
Ban from home
Holy person
English racecourse
Looped rope

100
104
105
106
108
109
110

112
113
114
116

118
119

Positions at work
QId beach resort
Wool harvesters
Cinema treat
Betrothed
Dribble

Little flowers
Central part
Beer-making
facility

A pole

Crawl along
Cherish

Naked bodies
Stinging insect
Extra wise person
Drink as a cat
Detection system
Unimportant things
Broken (coll)

A den

Type of windlass
(naut)

A large spoon

A fish

A pantry

A wild cat

Green oxidisation
Coming to rest
Large body of
water

Appear as a danger
Farm animal
Aerated matter
Coloured arc in
sky

Australian tree
Freedom

AN

120
123
126
127
129
130
132
134
137
139
141
143
145
147
148
150
151
153
155
156
158
160
162
163
165
167
169
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Arisk

Brownish colour
Lustreless surface
Relating to motion
Voucher

A live coal

Acting group

A hut

Print measures
Gripping tools
Root vegetables
Man’s name
Gnomes

A gold brick
Viscid substance
Lubricated

Follow straight on
Do well

A sweet

Small empire
Keep watch on
Titled widows
Bailiff

Call of praise

A coffee

Club entertainment
Extended dramatic
work

Face guard

Steps

Circular route
Hotels

Teacher (Jap)

A garret
Myanmar’s former
name

According to
convention

185
188
190

193
194
195

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Droopy
Common speech
Rider’s feet
supports

An Jonian island
A town in Florida
Ancient
monuments
Molten rock

Low woody plant
Fijian port

Stand astride
Float aimlessly
Check accounts
Road crossing
Small wave

Mass leaving
Soldier’s lodging
Cede

African fly pest

DOWN
Sticky sugar
extract
Hole for a button
Precious stones
Fairy story
Be in favour of
Personal paintings
Vatican chapel
Wandering
Grappled with
Causes to float
Unmarried man
Seraglio
Desert haven
Baker’s tool

17  Cheat out of 83 Large cooking 140 Tterate
money bowl 142 Bowman’s shafts
20 Evergreen shrubs 84  Protrude lips 143 Top of the head
24 Bad dream 85 Hitafly 144 Offer
29 Tiny particles 86 Multi-talented 146 Tremble
30 Japanese dish 89 Stopped oneself 148 Agent of flowers
34 Assemble 90 Unions 149 Fast
35 Alock of hair 92 Hinder .
36 Coffee shop 94 Landslide gé ll?gniigfl};oul;food
38 A sheep dog 95 Wind instrument play
42  Cause 96 Baggage 154 Amend
ggag .
44  Long furrow 98 Large plate 155 Hoohg'ans (Aust)
47 Form of pole cat 99 A powder 157 Near-sighted
49 Dazed state 101 Stabbing knife 159 Foreign
50 Sounded as a 102 A type of wine 161 St:able attendants
trumpet 103 Restore to 163 Dim
52 Heart trouble friendship 164 Writer of fables
54 North Atlantic 107 Stove surface 166 Sky travellers
country 108 A friend 168 Cooking flavouring
56 Ridiculous 111 Graceful bird 170 Black
58 Tent material 115 Put in irons 171 The soul
60 Afternoon rest 117 Two-piece 174 Waterfalls
62 A pendent swimming costume 176 Railing
adornment 121 Obeyed 178 External nose
64 A public speaker 122 Add cplour to opening
66 Church seats 123 One-sided view 181 A clum
68 Constraint 124 TV award 182 C P
arve in metal
71  Amount of bread 125 Odours 183 Batter with
72 Gear for a horse 128 A call for more .
73 Hurry around 131 Royal Agricultural artillery
74 Strange and Society (init) 186 A moment
mysterious 132 Eye liquid 187 Play idly
75 Pennine Alps’ 133 Musical piece 189 A thin, fleecy cloud
Monte ... 135 Fishermen 191 Womb (Lat)
77 Carved into 136 Gracefully slender 192 Ahillside
79 Hocked 138 Concealed 195 Rice field
81 Aduck marksman 196 Perch




