## Mind Boggler Crossword

1	2	3			4		5			6		7		8		9		10		11		12			13		14		15	16		17		
					18																	19										$\square$		
20										21								22									23					П	2	4
							25							26								27										$\square$		ヿ
	28			29		30				31								32							33	34		35				$\Box$		ヿ
								36						37										38								$\Box$		ヿ
39			40							41	42							43			44			45				П			46	П		٦
		47						48							49		50			51										52				$\neg$
53	54			55	56						57		58				59		60					61			62			63		64		
65							66												67						68		69							
													70			71																		
72				73		74			75						76							77		78				79		80			8	1
			82								83			84				85		86							87							╝
88		89							L																			$\square$		90				┙
	400			91				92		400		94			95		96					97		98		99				100		101		凵
	102						100			103			107	104					100							100		Ш				Ш		
110	105	$ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ld}}}}}}$				444	106					440	107				140		108							109						414		45
110	116			117		111		118				112					113		119								120	101				114		15
122	116			117				110						123				124	119							125	120	121				Ш		$\dashv$
126				127			128			_		129		123			130	124			131		132			123		Ш						4
120				127			120					125				133					3		132					Ш		134		135		4
	136		137		138				139	_			140			100		141	142						143		144	$\sqcup$		10-		100		$\dashv$
145		146		147	100										148		149					150	_					$\sqcup$		151				$\dashv$
											152		153						$\vdash$		154											$\vdash \vdash$	_	
155		_					156	157											158					159			160					$\square$	1	61
	$\vdash$	$\vdash$																														$\vdash \vdash$		$\dashv$
162		$\vdash$		163		164		$\vdash$			165	166					167		$\vdash$	168				169		170	$\vdash$	171		172		$\vdash\vdash$		$\dashv$
								173		174	-									175		176						$\vdash \vdash$						$\dashv$
177	178		179	-				$\vdash$	l	180	$\vdash$			181		182		183						184				$\vdash \vdash$			185	186		$\dashv$
		187		$\vdash$										188														$\vdash \vdash$		189		$\vdash \vdash$		$\dashv$
$\vdash$	190	$\vdash$		$\vdash$	191	$\vdash$	192			193				$\vdash$		_		194				$\vdash$			195		196	$\vdash \vdash$		$\vdash$		$\vdash \vdash$		$\dashv$
	$\vdash$						197			$\vdash$				198						$\vdash$		199										$\vdash \vdash$		$\dashv$
200		$\vdash$								201				$\vdash$		_		202		$\vdash$		$\vdash$					203					$\vdash \vdash$		$\dashv$
					204					$\vdash$						_						205										$\vdash \vdash$		
206	$\vdash$	$\vdash$										207		$\vdash$		_				$\vdash$									208			$\vdash \vdash$		
	 ROS	 <u> </u>	61	D	.,.	,		1	20 4					105											83		Щ.					Щ		

## **ACROSS**

- Foamy soap After birth
- Surly and unkept
- Peaceful 18
- Llama-like ruminant
- Musical drama
- A submicroscopic
- infective agent
- Municipal
- Male horse Building block toy
- (tm)
- A path
- Fit and well
- Large cleft
- 31 A dog Machine for 32
- woodwork
- Newspaper name 33
- Ingenuous Christmas 39
- Asian ornamental 40
- Three-wheeled vehicle (coll)
- The same
- Glossy finish 45
- Fasting period
- 48 Like honey
- Old Hollywood
- star, ... Flynn
- Ban from home
- Holy person 55
- 57 English racecourse

Looped rope

- Positions at work Old beach resort 63
- 65
- Cinema treat
- 67 Betrothed 69 Dribble
- 70 Little flowers
- Central part 72
- Beer-making
- facility
- A pole 78 Crawl along
- Cherish
- Naked bodies 82
- 83 Stinging insect Extra wise person 85
- Drink as a cat 87
- 88 Detection system Unimportant things 91
- Broken (coll)
- 96 A den Type of windlass 97
- (naut) 100 A large spoon
- 104 A fish
- 105 A pantry
- 106 A wild cat
- 108 Green oxidisation
- 109 Coming to rest 110 Large body of
- water 112 Appear as a danger
- 113 Farm animal
- 114 Aerated matter 116 Coloured arc in
- sky
- 118 Australian tree 119 Freedom

- Wool harvesters
  - - 129 Voucher

    - 132 Acting group 134 A hut

    - 139 Gripping tools

    - 145 Gnomes

    - 150 Lubricated
    - 155 A sweet
    - 156 Small empire

    - 162 Bailiff 163 Call of praise

    - 167 Club entertainment 169 Extended dramatic
    - 172 Face guard
    - 173 Steps
    - 175 Circular route
    - 177 Hotels
    - 180 A garret
    - 183 Myanmar's former name 184 According to

- 120 A risk 123 Brownish colour
- 126 Lustreless surface
- 127 Relating to motion

- 130 A live coal
- 137 Print measures

- 141 Root vegetables
- 143 Man's name
- 147 A gold brick
- 148 Viscid substance
- 151 Follow straight on
- 153 Do well
- 158 Keep watch on
- 160 Titled widows
- 165 A coffee
- work

- 179 Teacher (Jap)
- convention

- 185 Droopy 188 Common speech
- 190 Rider's feet supports
- 193 An Ionian island
- 194 A town in Florida
- 195 Ancient monuments
- 197 Molten rock
- 198 Low woody plant
- 199 Fijian port
- 200 Stand astride 201 Float aimlessly
- 202 Check accounts 203 Road crossing
- 204 Small wave 205 Mass leaving
- 206 Soldier's lodging 207 Cede
- 208 African fly pest
- **DOWN** Sticky sugar extract
- Hole for a button Precious stones
- Fairy story Be in favour of Personal paintings 8 Vatican chapel
- Wandering Grappled with 10 Causes to float 11 Unmarried man
- Seraglio 13 14 Desert haven Baker's tool

12

- - Cheat out of money
  - 20 Evergreen shrubs
  - Bad dream 24 29 Tiny particles
  - 30 Japanese dish 34 Assemble
  - A lock of hair 35 Coffee shop
  - 38 A sheep dog Cause
  - Long furrow 47 Form of pole cat
  - Dazed state 49 Sounded as a trumpet
  - 52 Heart trouble 54 North Atlantic country
  - 56 Ridiculous Tent material Afternoon rest
  - A pendent adornment 64 A public speaker
  - 66 Church seats Constraint 71 Amount of bread
  - 72 Gear for a horse Hurry around 73 Strange and
  - mysterious 75 Pennine Alps' Monte ...
- Carved into 79 Hocked 81 A duck

- Large cooking
- bowl
- Protrude lips Hit a fly 85
- Multi-talented 86 89 Stopped oneself
- 90 Unions 92 Hinder
- 94 Landslide 95 Wind instrument
- Baggage Large plate
- A powder 101 Stabbing knife 102 A type of wine
- 103 Restore to friendship
- Stove surface 108 A friend 111 Graceful bird
- 117 Two-piece swimming costume

115 Put in irons

- 121 Obeyed 122 Add colour to 123 One-sided view
- 124 TV award 125 Odours 128 A call for more 131 Royal Agricultural
- Society (init)
- 132 Eye liquid 133 Musical piece
- 135 Fishermen 136 Gracefully slender
- Concealed marksman

- 140 Iterate
- 142 Bowman's shafts
- 143 Top of the head
- 144 Offer 146 Tremble 148 Agent of flowers
- 149 Fast 151 Be without food
- 152 Famous play 154 Amend
- 155 Hooligans (Aust) 157 Near-sighted
- 159 Foreign 161 Stable attendants
- 163 Dim 164 Writer of fables
- 166 Sky travellers 168 Cooking flavouring 170 Black
- 171 The soul 174 Waterfalls
- 176 Railing 178 External nose opening
- 181 A clump 182 Carve in metal
- 183 Batter with artillery 186 A moment
- 187 Play idly 189 A thin, fleecy cloud
- 191 Womb (Lat) 192 A hillside
- 195 Rice field

- 196 Perch